
TO:

DATE:

RE:

MSRP:

$2,499.00

$129.95

$69.99

$69.99

$59.99

$2,700.00

$2,400.00

$3,400.00

$2,599.00

$2,599.00

DO NOT SHIP - AGENCY PICK UP FROM FACTORY

Amount

$46,850.00

$0.00

$0.00

$46,850.00

$0.00

STACCATO P (CS/AL/BB) $1,874.00 25

SKU: 12-1200-000003

Holosun 509T Mounting Kit

SKU: 225-03050033-SP

25$0.00

LIFETIME WARRANTY

$0.00 1

ANNUAL INSPECTIONS(3 in first 5yrs)

AGENCY ARMORER COURSE

$0.00 3

Custom Agency Engraving

SKU: 10-03

$0.00 75 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

MAGAZINE 126MM (17 RND) $0.00 75 $0.00

SKU: 700-291912602-SPA

25

$0.00

$0.00 1 $0.00

$0.00$0.00 25

AGENCY SAO TRANSITION COURSE

3

2

60 DAYS/GS1

$0.00

Payment # Due Date

Payment Terms Net 60

$0.00 25 $0.00

$46,850.00

OIS LOANER PROGRAM

TOTAL $46,850.00

Credits $0.00

FREIGHT

Sub TOTAL

TAX EXEMPT $0.00

$0.00

Sales Quotation

Richard Evans - LE Business Development Manager - US Eastern & Central 

Regions - Staccato 2011 LLC.
FROM:

Model: $/Unit: Quantity: Total:

Captain Jeremy Stewart

Burnett, TX Police Department

15-Oct-24

MAGAZINE 140MM (20 RND)

SKU: 700-291914002-SPA

Staccato 2011 LLC.  |  1223 CR 233, Florence, TX 78527  |  main 512.819.0656  

www.staccato2011.com      


