Sales Quotation



TO:	Captain Jeremy Stewart		
DATE:	15-Oct-24		
FROM:	Richard Evans - LE Business Development Manager - US Eastern & Central Regions - Staccato 2011 LLC.		
RE:	Burnett, TX Police Department		

Model:	MSRP:	\$/Unit:	Quantity:	Total:
STACCATO P (CS/AL/BB)	\$2,499.00	\$1,874.00	25	\$46,850.00
SKU: 12-1200-000003				
Holosun 509T Mounting Kit	\$129.95	\$0.00	25	\$0.00
SKU: 225-03050033-SP				
MAGAZINE 140MM (20 RND)	\$69.99	\$0.00	75	\$0.00
SKU: 700-291914002-SPA				
MAGAZINE 126MM (17 RND)	\$69.99	\$0.00	75	\$0.00
SKU: 700-291912602-SPA				
Custom Agency Engraving	\$59.99	\$0.00	25	\$0.00
SKU: 10-03				
ANNUAL INSPECTIONS (3 in first 5y	\$2,700.00	\$0.00	3	\$0.00
AGENCY ARMORER COURSE	\$2,400.00	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
AGENCY SAO TRANSITION COURSE	\$3,400.00	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
LIFETIME WARRANTY	\$2,599.00	\$0.00	25	\$0.00
OIS LOANER PROGRAM	\$2,599.00	\$0.00	25	\$0.00

DO NOT SHIP - AGENCY PICK UP FROM FACTORY

Payment Terms Net 60							
Payment #	Due Date	Amount					
1	60 DAYS/GS	\$46,850.00					
2		\$0.00					
3		\$0.00					

Sub TOTAL	\$46,850.00		
TAX EXEMPT	\$0.00		
FREIGHT	\$0.00		
Credits	\$0.00		
TOTAL	\$46,850.00		